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ATSA Spring Term 2024 

 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Thursday 11th January 2024: 

Winners of the ATSA ‘Access to Success’ Boccia Competition: Meadowbank 
 
 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 

 
 

Friday 12th January 2024: 
ATSA KS1 Sportshall Athletics 

 
 
 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Monday 22nd January 2024: 
Winners of the ATSA Dodgeball Competition: Holy Family 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Wednesday 24th January 2024: 
ATSA Year 3/4 Yoga Taster Session 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Thursday 25th January 2024: 
Winners of the ATSA ‘Active Minds’ Team Building Competition: St. George’s Central and Parklee 

 



 
Monday 29th January 2024: 

ATSA Kickstarterz Taster Session 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Thursday 1st February 2024: 
Winners of the ATSA KS1 Kurling Competition: Sacred Heart 

 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Thursday 8th February 2024: 
ATSA Flag American Football Taster Session 

 
 



 
Wednesday 14th February 2024: 

ATSA Year 3/4 Zumba Taster Session 
 

 
 
 
 

 
 

Thursday 15th February 2024: 
ATSA Flag American Football Taster Session 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Monday 19th February 2024: 

ATSA All Sports Holiday Provision: Boxing for Better 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Tuesday 20th February 2024: 
ATSA All Sports Holiday Provision: Wigan Athletic Community Trust and Sphairistrike Tennis 

 



 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

Wednesday 21st February 2024: 
ATSA All Sports Holiday Provision: Abigail Bibby School of Dancing 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

Saturday 2nd March 2024 
Overall Winners of The Graham Jackett Cross Country Event: ATSA 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Tuesday 5th March 2024 
ATSA First Aid for Sport 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Wednesday 6th March 2024: 
Winners of the ATSA KS2 Swimming Gala: St. Benedict’s 

 
 
 



 
Thursday 7th March 2024: 

ATSA ‘Access to Success’ Football Taster Session 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Thursday 7th March 2024: 
Orienteering Staff training session 

 
 
 
 
 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Wednesday 13th March 2024 

Winners of the Year 1 ATSA/Everton Football Competition: Holy Family 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Friday 15th March 2024 

Final part of the Tyldesley Mosaic in place 

 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 

 
 

Monday 18th March 2024: 
ATSA Kickstarterz Taster Session 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 

Wednesday 20th March 2024 
Winners of the KS2 Dance Competition: Sacred Heart 

 
 
 
 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Wednesday 20th March 2024 

Winners of the Year 2 ATSA/Everton Football Competition: Parklee 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Wednesday 20th March 2024 
ATSA Year 1/2 Yoga Taster Session 

 
 
 
 



 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

 
Thursday 21st March 2024: 

ATSA KS1 Poetry Performance Event 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Wednesday 27th March 2024 
Winners of the Y5/6 Orienteering Competition: St. Benedict’s (Team 1) 

 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 

January 2024 – March 2024: 
Winners of the ATSA Mixed Football League (Atherton Section): Parklee  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 

January 2024 – March 2024: 
Winners of the ATSA Mixed Football League (Tyldesley Section): St. Ambrose Barlow 

 
 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
January 2024 – March 2024: 

Winners of the ATSA Girl’s Football League (Atherton Section): Leigh St. John’s 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

January 2024 – March 2024: 
Winners of the ATSA Girl’s Football League (Tyldesley Section): Holy Family 

 
 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
  
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Tuesday 2nd April 2024: 

ATSA All Sports Holiday Provision: Boxing for Better and Sphairistrike Tennis 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Wednesday 3rd April 2024: 
ATSA All Sports Holiday Provision: First Aid, Fun Swim and games and Abigail Bibby School of Dancing 

 
 
 


